
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 23 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931002776 7PSSDB 19.21 4.20 80.68

1931002799P6 - (323-1368) Indigo Detention Basin 10PSSDA 19.21 4.55 87.41

1931002843P6 - (323-1515) EVERGREEN SEC 4 WSD&P MORTARSD19.34 3.50 67.69

1931002866P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 19.25 4.20 80.85

1931002920P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 19.20 4.20 80.64

1931003233P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 20.03 4.20 84.13

1931003248P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 20.07 4.30 86.30

1931003273P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.04 3.70 74.15

1931003288P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.02 3.70 74.07

1931003307P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.08 4.20 84.34

1931003343P6 - (323-600) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 20.07 4.55 91.32

1931003363P6 - (323-946) TXDOT - IH 69 AT BRAZOS RIVER - 0027-12-160 7PSSDB 20.06 5.15 103.31

1931003388P6 - (323-912) SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 20.07 3.58 71.85

1931003411P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.00 3.70 74.00

1931003427P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland BS 20.04 4.55 91.18

1931003445P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.09 4.20 84.38

1931003465P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.10 4.55 91.46

1931003490P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.02 3.70 74.07

1931003503P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.09 5.45 109.49

1931003549P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.08 4.20 84.34

1931003562P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.07 3.70 74.26

1931003577P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.05 4.20 84.21

1931003599 10PSSDA 20.06 4.20 84.25

1918.38

5% -95.92

SUBTOTAL 1822.46

-$122.76

TOTAL $1699.70

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 6/13/2025

R005403

3772

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD

P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD

Fuel


	06-05-2025 to 06-11-2025



